
12  BERTILI Bernard 11.01.2000 FRA A 68.17 98 102 102 102

11  VEGLIA Fabrizio 22.02.2001 ITA A 68.41 106 110 114 110

10  CERVESATO Mattia 21.11.2000 ITA A 68.71 105 110 113 113

9  GRISCENKO Artjoms 04.03.2001 LAT A 67.33 114 118 121 118

8  ASANIDZE Kakhi 01.10.2000 GEO A 68.52 120 125 128 125

7  KAYRA Devran 05.02.2000 TUR A 68.85 126 126 131 126

6  DUMITRASCU Paul 31.01.2000 ROU A 68.83 122 126 127 127

5  OZBEK Muhammed 24.01.2001 TUR A 67.94 127 128 132 128

4  ROBU Marin 19.03.2000 MDA A 68.49 123 128 132 128

3  MALAKMADZE Archil 30.04.2001 GEO A 68.42 127 131 133 133

2  GRIGORYAN Armen 15.04.2000 ARM A 68.49 129 134 134 134

1  HARUTYUNYAN Rafik 17.05.2000 ARM A 68.94 125 130 135 135

RESULT MEN 69 Kg YO SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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12  BERTILI Bernard 11.01.2000 FRA A 68.17 125 130 133 133

11  VEGLIA Fabrizio 22.02.2001 ITA A 68.41 128 134 136 134

10  GRISCENKO Artjoms 04.03.2001 LAT A 67.33 138 138 141 138

9  ROBU Marin 19.03.2000 MDA A 68.49 140 147 --- 140

8  CERVESATO Mattia 21.11.2000 ITA A 68.71 142 147 151 142

7  KAYRA Devran 05.02.2000 TUR A 68.85 156 156 156 156

6  MALAKMADZE Archil 30.04.2001 GEO A 68.42 147 153 156 156

5  ASANIDZE Kakhi 01.10.2000 GEO A 68.52 148 154 158 158

4  HARUTYUNYAN Rafik 17.05.2000 ARM A 68.94 160 163 --- 160

3  GRIGORYAN Armen 15.04.2000 ARM A 68.49 155 160 162 162

2  OZBEK Muhammed 24.01.2001 TUR A 67.94 156 162 171 162

1  DUMITRASCU Paul 31.01.2000 ROU A 68.83 163 169 172 169

RESULT MEN 69 Kg YO C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

U15 - U17 European Championships
Prishtina - Kosovo    22-30 September 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  DUMITRASCU Paul 31.01.2000 ROU A 68.83 127 169 296

3  HARUTYUNYAN Rafik 17.05.2000 ARM A 68.94 135 160 295

4  OZBEK Muhammed 24.01.2001 TUR A 67.94 128 162 290

5  MALAKMADZE Archil 30.04.2001 GEO A 68.42 133 156 289

6  ASANIDZE Kakhi 01.10.2000 GEO A 68.52 125 158 283

7  KAYRA Devran 05.02.2000 TUR A 68.85 126 156 282

8  ROBU Marin 19.03.2000 MDA A 68.49 128 140 268

9  GRISCENKO Artjoms 04.03.2001 LAT A 67.33 118 138 256

10  CERVESATO Mattia 21.11.2000 ITA A 68.71 113 142 255

11  VEGLIA Fabrizio 22.02.2001 ITA A 68.41 110 134 244

12  BERTILI Bernard 11.01.2000 FRA A 68.17 102 133 235

RESULT MEN 69 Kg YO TOTAL

U15 - U17 European Championships
Prishtina - Kosovo    22-30 September 2017

1  GRIGORYAN Armen 15.04.2000 ARM A 68.49 134 162 296



4 251  GRIGORYAN Armen 15.04.2000 ARM 290 68.49 129 134 134 134 155 160 162 162 296

2 121  GRISCENKO Artjoms 04.03.2001 LAT 272 67.33 114 118 121 118 138 138 141 138 256

3 194  ROBU Marin 19.03.2000 MDA 280 68.49 123 128 132 128 140 147 --- 140 268

5 291  VEGLIA Fabrizio 22.02.2001 ITA 245 68.41 106 110 114 110 128 134 136 134 244

1 75  DUMITRASCU Paul 31.01.2000 ROU 290 68.83 122 126 127 127 163 169 172 169 296

12 804  BERTILI Bernard 11.01.2000 FRA 225 68.17 98 102 102 102 125 130 133 133 235

11 784  CERVESATO Mattia 21.11.2000 ITA 255 68.71 105 110 113 113 142 147 151 142 255

10 705  MALAKMADZE Archil 30.04.2001 GEO 287 68.42 127 131 133 133 147 153 156 156 289

9 610  OZBEK Muhammed 24.01.2001 TUR 280 67.94 127 128 132 128 156 162 171 162 290

8 524  ASANIDZE Kakhi 01.10.2000 GEO 287 68.52 120 125 128 125 148 154 158 158 283

7 481  KAYRA Devran 05.02.2000 TUR 280 68.85 126 126 131 126 156 156 156 156 282

6 316  HARUTYUNYAN Rafik 17.05.2000 ARM 290 68.94 125 130 135 135 160 163 --- 160 295

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN YO 69

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

U15 - U17 European Championships
Prishtina - Kosovo - 22-30 September 2017

President of jury:

Members of jury:

PASHIK ALAVERDYAN (ARM)

VLADIMIR SALTYKOV (RUS)

ATTILA REZ (HUN)

Center Referee:

STEPHEN DONOVAN (GBR)Referee:

JABBAR YAZDANI (DEN)

Res. Referee:

EDUARD SIMINEAU (ROU)

 

Tech. Controller: JACEK WIKTOR GORALSKI (POL)

Doctor on duty: ZURAB KAKHABRISHVILI (GEO)

Marshall: GIOVANNI PIRO (ITA)

Timekeeper:

HASAN AKKUS (TUR)

Session no.: 09/26 12:00 Weigh-In:10:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior
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